STRAIGHT LINE STRIPING

Broadway Parking Garage

Sherman St, Lee St, Pine St, Deadwood St
Miller St Parking Lot

History Center Lot

Main St curbs

Parks and baseball Field

Gateway Parking Lot

Welcome Center Lot

76 Events Center and Football Field
Crosswalks 16A/385

Total

**Based on actual quote from Contractor

P&T
Streets
P&T
P&T
Streets
P&T
P&T
P&T
P&T
Streets

Total Expense

2023

$3,048.98
$4,738.92
$959.41
$995.56
$5,525.14
$988.99
$167.45
$2,557.34
$2,306.63
$1,157.70

$22,446.12

$11,421.76 Streets
$11,024.36 P&T

$22,446.12



