STRAIGHT LINE STRIPING

2023

Broadway Parking Garage	P & T	\$3,048.98
Sherman St, Lee St, Pine St, Deadwood St	Streets	\$4,738.92
Miller St Parking Lot	P & T	\$959.41
History Center Lot	P & T	\$995.56
Main St curbs	Streets	\$5,525.14
Parks and baseball Field	P & T	\$988.99
Gateway Parking Lot	P & T	\$167.45
Welcome Center Lot	P & T	\$2,557.34
76 Events Center and Football Field	P & T	\$2,306.63
Crosswalks 16A/385	Streets	\$1,157.70

\$11,421.76 Streets

\$11,024.36 P&T

\$22,446.12

Total

Total Expense \$22,446.12

^{**}Based on actual quote from Contractor